KA REERE

L>%J)v/8 1HH 2HH 3HH 4HH 5HH 6HH 78H
ARy AR 72 %"¥P) 14,5008,000 11,000 14,000 17,000 | 20,000 | 23,000
STFey NEF) 3,500 6,000 7,500 | 9,000 | 10,500 | 12,000 | 13,500
L 3,500 6,000 8,000 | 10,000 | 11,000 | 12,000 | 13,000
T—vEER 2,500 (4,500 6,000 | 7,500 | 9,000 | 10,500 | 12,000
YL 1,000 1,500| 2,000 | 2,500 | 3,000 | 3,500 | 4,000
SIFHR 2,000 3,000 4,000 | 5,000 | 5,500 | 6,000 | 6,500

INA D INEERTF
L>4)v/8 1HH 2HH 3HH 4HH 5HH 6HH 78HH
Ay A 22 2M¥P) 13,0005,500| 7,500 | 9,000 (11,000 12,000 13,000
STFey NEF) 2,000 3,000 4,000 | 5,000 | 5,500 | 6,500 | 7,500
R 2,500 4,500 6,500 | 8,500 | 10,000 | 12,000 | 14,000
T—vHR 1,5002,500| 3,500 | 4,500 | 5,000 | 5,500 | 6,500
ST 1,000 1,500 2,000 | 2,500 | 3,000 | 3,500 | 4,000
SI7ER 1,5002,000| 2,500 | 2,800 | 3,000 | 3,500 | 4,000
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